
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-2837 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:11/29/2022 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:12/14/2022

Title: Authorize a ten-year cooperative purchasing agreement for the purchase of licenses that provide the
use of body worn, in-car, interview room camera systems, electronic control weapons, cloud storage,
and associated software and hardware for the Police Department with Axon Enterprise, Inc. through
the Sourcewell cooperative agreement - Estimated amount of $134,756,800.67 - Financing  General
Fund ($91,588,477.46), Communication Service Fund ($40,779,927.08), and Coronavirus State and
Local Fiscal Recovery Fund ($2,388,396.13) (subject to annual appropriations)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

